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
Bdffv. 43.

unfurnished duplex apt., mod-
ern conveniences; will lease for year,
$125 per mo. References. . See Ball is,
Wakefield, Fries & Co., 85 4th at.

front apt., all' outside, sunny
rooms, front baicory: large porch, sec-
ond floor. Irving apts., 21st and Irving.
Mai-- 92:13.

THE CKCliLlA APTS. 22d and Glisau. 3- -
room unfurnished apts. ror rent: Drica,
bldg. : entirety renovatea; rent w ana
9 47.50.

UNFURNISHED apartment. 2
dining and living rooms, kitchen

ar.d bath, hardwood floors-- tied bath.
hite enamel woodwork; $S5. Main 8272

VERY attractive unfurnished apt.,
a family of 4 or 4 young ladies would
find it a very comfy home; modern in
every detail; price 1100. Main 8272.
BKLlOb APTS.. 25TH AND NuKTHKUt'

0 rooms, hardwood floors, steam heat,
lanitor service, front and sleeping porch.
?75 East 1 :!)!. '

CECELIA APTS. 2Jd and Glisan. brick
building, thoroughly renovated, all out-
side apartments. unfurnished
for rent. $47.30 and $52.30.

KING ALBERT APARTMENTS.
Three-roo- strictly modern, elevator,

tile bath. 11th and Montgomery. Main
330.

UNFURNISHED r. apt., homelike and
modern in every respect, with heat and
light. 724 E. Bnrnside.
IONIAN COURT. 18TH AND COUCH.

modern, front, corner apt.,
apt.; adults. Phon Bdwy. 2701.

FOUR-ROO- unfurnishea front apart-
ment, private balcony. Hanover Apts.,
Marshall 2009,

MEREDITH front, modern, steam
and hot water, close in, free phone, $58.
22d and Washington sts. Main 7134.

modern unfurnished apartment,
steam heat; $37.50: no children. Waver-l- y

Court, East 20th and Clinton sts.
Hak i Foul) uts--.

12. 3 rooms and ba'.h. Modern. Corner
21 t and Flanders.

apartment, unfurnished, walking
distance; aiso one rsom partly furnished.
Aut. 312-1- 290 Benton st.

. KING'S HILL APTS.
One nice unfurnished apt.; ref.

required. 171 King gt.Main 5744.
WELLINGTON COURT.

15th and Everett. Phone Broadway
42 16. 1 r. apt, and bath, unfurnished

3 ROOMS, toilet and bath, apt. C. G48
Thurman. near 20th. Marshall 4761.

3 KOUMS, private toilet and bu.th 048
Thurman st.. near 20th. Marshall 4761.

THE MARLBOROUGH modern
apt. 2lst and Fianders. Main 7516.,

unfur. apt., private balcony; avail- -
able .May 12. 231 12th st.

FOK it EX V Unfurnished apartment. Trin
ity Place Apartments. Phone Mar. fid"

unfurnished apt. with porch. 170
St. Clair st. Mar. .luo.).

FOR RENT Apt. at 307 Harrison st. Main
5077.

modern unfurnished apt., $35. Wav.
erly court. East 26th and Clinton.
LARGE light rooms for housekeeping.
adults only, liatf Cleveland ave.
ROOMS Hard wood floors,

range. $4;; . 895 E. Alder.
or j nmrmslie.d Apartments.

THE DEZEXDOKF APTS.,
208 16th. near Taylor.

apt.. 2 full bedrooms and dis-a-

bed in living room; all outside rooma
NICE apt. with dressing room and

bath: hardwood floors and white enamel
woodwork: free use of electric washer
nnd mangle. Etna Apts., East 3782.

JAEGER APTS., 701 Washington, one fur
nished and one unfurnished apt.

SHEFFIELD APTS.
3 and 4 rooms, furnished or unfur

nlshed ; free phone. Main 2506.
FOR RENT A apt. furnished, or

unfurnished. 685 Irving st . Barker apta
- apt., some furniture for sate.

Mornings after Sunday. Aiarsnan ai2.
Hath.

FIVE-ROO- LOWER FLAT. 2
For rent, modern lower flat.

located at East 6th and Couch; rent $45
per month. Phone Tabor all? or Bdwy,
4664 for appointment.

Fon it EXT Four-roo- flat and large
sleeping porch, all modern, in private J
home: no children : all kinds of frui
trees. Call Monday, East 1327 or 505
Knornv ave.

UNFURNISHED flat, newly tinted. $25
water, light zurmsned; west aide, walk
Ing distance. 305 14th st. Knock at
door in hallway.

NEW flat, west side, good view,
batn. eas range, water neater, new tin
oleum, light fixtures, with or without
gara ge. Call at 369 19th St. Ma i n 8311

MUST BUY THE FURNITURE. 3lower flat, rent $45, price $750.
MAGOON & SPEXCER.

517-1- 9 Chamber of Commerce Bldg.
FOR RENT or upper flat, pri

vate residence, garden: take Woodstock
car to Holgate, 2 blocks west. 1 block
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

HERE IS A NEW ON K.
Grocery and meat market in thickly

settled neighborhood, doing 1123 a da.
a money-make- nu bet ; will sell ior
$11.0im. This includeM lOOxloO corner
building, 5 living rooms, modern, all
stock and fixtures; $5u0 cash will han-
dle, or will trade for Improved acrue
near In. '

A. J. De FOR EST & CO. (Realtors).
320 Henry B''l. Broad ay 330ft

CLEANING AND PRESS I N( i
Went side location ; net Incunift for

19211 over $50O0; stock $6O0; fixtiin-f- l

$Itl30; 4 good living roomw. Price only
$2300; CASH. THIS IS AN UNPHKCK-DENTE-

SNAP. Ask for J. L. U'Fsr-rel- l,

mgr. Buslnean t'hance dept., with
FRANK. L. McGUlRE.

Ablngton Bldg. Main 10(18.
3d St.. Bet. Wash, and Stark.

FLOUR MILL AND 6 ACRES.
Flour mill near Portland, doing good

business, good condition, buildings and
full equipment with 6 acres tan. I. $7oi0.
terms; will take some acreage In trade.
List 55.
WESTERN BROKKRAGR COMPANY.

si? Northwest rrn Bank Bldg.

CLEANING and preaalng shop, in good lu-

es t ion. west side, small atock gen l a
furnishing, will aell at Invoice or lump
sum ; $20011 cash ; properly handled will
pay for ltaelf In mix months; books opvo
for invest igatlon. Se

MR. LITTIKFIKt.D.
01 K. 121 h at. North.

Phone Kant 3133 n
GARAGE.

$1100 FOR PART INTEREST.
d bualneaa; 10 t r lfM

Concrete building on corner; fuily enuip-pe- d

battery service, vulca n iuing ; every-
thing to make a first-clas- s garage; owner
la first-clas- s mechanic: working A men.

ANCHOR INVESTMENT CO..
405 Panama Bldg.. 3d and Ald-- r

BARBER SHOP.
This ahop is doing an

excellent 'business in a splendid loc.
tlon. SEE US FOR BARBER SIMPS.
Open Sunday. Ask for J. L. O'E.irrell,
mgr. Business Chance dept.. with

FRANK L. McGUlRE.
Ablngton Bldg. Main 06

GROCERY STORE SNAP!
Fine atock In Al location, very good,

business. Price very reasonable fr
$2500. Ptart In the grocery business.
Open Sunday. Ask for J. L O'rarreil,
manager bunlnes chance dpt., with

FRANK L. McGUIRK.
Ablngton Bldg. Main 10T,

BUSINESS man uith cxeculivo abilltv 10
t aa secretary for developmnnl com

pany owning valuable concussion in
Alaska. Poattlon guars niea good sal-
ary and exceptional opportunity for

2mm to $5000 Investment
required. Fully secured. Address box
W flis. Oregonian.

HIGHWAY EATING HofSU.
Fine hotel restaurant. buy town on

highway tu Seaside, big business, nice
place, rent $2. lease; complete equip-
ment. Including at oik; $900' sickness
rompl sale. List 36.
WEST EH V BROKERAGE COMPANY.

M7 Northwestern Bank H..lg

MILLINERY STORK.
ONLY $1000 buys this fine millinery

store with a good, cloan, new stock; A
BIG MONEY MAKER. Ask for J L.
O'Farrell, mgr. business Chance dept..
with

FRANK L. McGUIRK.
AM ngton Bldg. Main 10fi

CIGARS AND CoN K K "TIo N Ell Y.
RIGHT DOWN TOWN.

Fixtures alone worth $1omi; shout 100.
nice, clean atock; price only $13041; rent
$35.

ANCHOR INVESTMENT CO.
405 Panama BMg 3d nnd AM- -r

POOL HALL! SOFT DRINk;
West sld; dailv Income to to $3";

fine location. $2000; $15m rash op n
Sunday. Ank for J. L. O'Farrell, mgr.
Business chance dept., with

FRANK L McGUlRE.
Ablngton Bldg. Main 1PH

PATENTS Send for fre book; contains
valuable information for Inventors; and
ketch of your Invention for fret opin-

ion of Its patentable nature. 1'ro.npt serv-
ice. (Twenty years experience.) Talbrrt

Talbert, 133 Talbert bldg., Washing-to-
P. C.

a
POOL HALL AND SOFT DRINKS.
East-ai- d pool hall : net iroflt $t30

per mon l h. Price $2'0 ; $ 3tw rm - h,
OPEN SUN PA Y. AW for J. L. O'Far-
rell, mgr. Business Chance dept., With

FRANK. L. McGUilO:.
Abington Bltg. Main 1 06

CARD ROOM AND SOFT DKINKS.
GOOD LEASE. RENT $23.

Doing 135 per day. can Increase; pres-
ent owner there S years; well eiuiptd
for sott drinks snd confectionery; open
front: price onlv $13no.

ANCHOR INVESTMENT CO..
403 Panama bldg. 3d and AMr.

A CASH tiROCKUV.
for sale at what th

atock i worth today: few fUtui's to
buy; cash galea $73 to N0 day; grocerlfs.

cream, soft drink a, etc.; h 4 nUt
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